azenta.com
Thermoconductive
Tube Racks
Consumables & Instruments
azenta.com
Consumables & Instruments
Thermoconductive
Tube Racks

row and column indexing, gray**
* SBS-compatible   ** Thermoconductive Tube Rack for 96 Microcentrifuge Tubes has A-H and 1-12 row and column indexing
Ordering Information
BCS-126 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 15 cryo tubes or FACS tube modules, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-534 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 24 cryo tubes or FACS tube modules, cylindrical "gripping" wells for one-hand
opening/closing vials, SBS compatible, gray*†
BCS-138 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 30 cryo tubes or FACS tube modules, cylindrical "gripping" wells for one-hand
opening/closing vials, gray†
BCS-105 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 45 cryo tubes or FACS tube modules, cylindrical wells, gray
* SBS-compatible   †      “gripping” wells for one-hand vial opening/closing
Thermoconductive Tube Rack Modules
Thermoconductive Tube Racks
azenta.com
Thermoconductive Tube Racks for
PCR Plate, Strip Well or Tubes
Thermoconductive Tube Racks for
96-Well 2D Coded Storage Tubes
Thermoconductive Tube Racks for
Cell Therapy Injectable Ampules
Ordering Information
BCS-529 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds one 96-well PCR plate, 12 x strip wells or 96 tubes, tapered wells,
SBS compatible, gray*
BCS-523 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 6 strips wells and 12 x 1.5 or 2ml microcentrifuge tubes,
48 tapered wells for strips and 12 cylindrical wells, SBS compatible, gray*
BCS-538 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds one 384-well PCR plate, tapered wells, SBS compatible, gray*
* SBS-compatible
Ordering Information
BCS-231 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 96 x 0.5ml 2D storage tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-149 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 96 x 1ml 2D storage tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
Ordering Information
BCS-266 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 12 x 10ml injectable cell therapy ampules, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-265 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 12 x 2ml injectable cell therapy ampules, cylindrical wells, gray
Thermoconductive Tube Racks
azenta.com
© 2022 Azenta US, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are property of
Azenta US, Inc. unless otherwise specified. 40001-CAT-030 1221
Thermoconductive Tube Racks for 15mL,
50mL and 250mL Centrifuge Tubes
Thermoconductive Tube Rack
for Blood Collection Tubes
Ordering Information
BCS-232 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 12 x 15ml centrifuge tubes, cylindrical wells, with thermoconductive
base and insulative exterior, purple*
BCS-153 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 9 x 15ml centrifuge tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-154 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 4 x 50ml cetrifuge tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-532 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds one 250ml centrifuge tube, conical well, gray
BCS-533 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds one 250ml centrifuge tube, cylindrical well, gray
* Thermo-conductive base and insulative exterior
Ordering Information
BCS-235 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 12 x13mm or 16mm blood tubes, cylindrical wells, with thermoconductive
base and insulative exterior, purple
BCS-157 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 9 13x75mm blood tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-155 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 9 13x100mm blood tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
BCS-156 Thermoconductive Tube Rack, holds 9 16x100mm blood tubes, cylindrical wells, gray
* Thermo-conductive base and insulative exterior
Tall Tube Modules
Thermoconductive Tube Racks